
Course details

Course title
Maths Multiply Online

Course code
Q00015390

Course date

Start: 22/04/24
End: 25/09/24

Number of classes
26 sessions

Timetable

Thu 25th Apr, 10:00 to 12:00
Fri 26th Apr, 10:00 to 12:00
Thu 2nd May, 10:00 to 12:00
Fri 3rd May, 10:00 to 12:00
Thu 9th May, 10:00 to 12:00
Fri 10th May, 10:00 to 12:00
Thu 16th May, 10:00 to 12:00
Fri 17th May, 10:00 to 12:00
Thu 23rd May, 10:00 to 12:00
Fri 24th May, 10:00 to 12:00
Thu 6th Jun, 10:00 to 12:00
Fri 7th Jun, 10:00 to 12:00
Thu 13th Jun, 10:00 to 12:00
Fri 14th Jun, 10:00 to 12:00



Thu 20th Jun, 10:00 to 12:00
Fri 21st Jun, 10:00 to 12:00
Thu 27th Jun, 10:00 to 12:00
Fri 28th Jun, 10:00 to 12:00
Thu 4th Jul, 10:00 to 12:00
Fri 5th Jul, 10:00 to 12:00
Thu 11th Jul, 10:00 to 12:00
Fri 12th Jul, 10:00 to 12:00
Thu 18th Jul, 10:00 to 12:00
Fri 19th Jul, 10:00 to 12:00
Thu 25th Jul, 10:00 to 12:00
Fri 26th Jul, 10:00 to 12:00

Tutor
Kasia Wakeling

Fee:

Free

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes at the venue indicated, or online
in a video meeting. Some materials may be provided in our virtual learning
environment.
Got it!
Online and in venue

Venue

St Pauls Learning Centre (Bristol)
94 Grosvenor Road
St Pauls
Bristol
BS2 8XJ

Level of study



Beginners

Course overview
Multiply Online is your gateway to mathematical empowerment for financial literacy.
Delve into essential topics including budgeting, understanding topics used for
functional skills, school curriculum math support, credit comprehension, and
maximizing financial resources. Key Topics: Budgeting money effectively Preparing
for functional skills qualification(FS) Supporting children's math education
Understanding credit and finance Optimising financial decisions Benefits: Practical
math skills for everyday life Confidence in managing personal finances Empowerment
to make informed financial decisions Enhanced support for children's math learning
Increase your confidence with maths. Format: Engaging online modules, interactive
exercises, and real-life application scenarios. Duration: Self-paced for flexibility! The
course material is available online and accessible via smartphone, tablet, or
computer. Additionally, there will be weekly face-to-face sessions to provide support
for accessing the learning. Your numeracy coach will also maintain regular contact to
support you throughout the course.

Course description

Dive into a comprehensive resource empowering you with essential math skills for
financial literacy. Whether it's budgeting, assisting children with math homework, or
preparing for Functional Skills (FS) qualifications, this course has you covered.

Feeling uncertain? Join our support sessions every Thursday and Friday from 10am to
12pm. Whether weekly, occasionally, or never, our sessions cater to your needs,
ensuring you're confident in your learning journey.

Accessible 24/7 via smartphone, tablet, or computer, learning fits seamlessly into
your schedule. Gain confidence in everyday math tasks and financial decision-
making, without committing to a full-time face-to-face course.

Join "Multiply Online" and transform your mathematical skills, paving the way for
financial empowerment and success.



What financial support is available?
We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult
learning within reach so if you need anything to support you to achieve your
goals then speak to one of our education experts during your enrolment journey.
Most of our courses are government funded but if you don't qualify or need.

What other support is available?
All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are
designed to be accessible so if you need any additional support you can discuss
this with the education experts during your enrolment journey and we will do all
we can to make sure you have optimal access.
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